Gender

Church Stretton

100405
M

2024: The Race to Woodhall Spa sponsored by
Your Golf Travel

Your chance to qualify for the 2024 England Golf national final at the national
golf centre, Woodhall Spa.

This is the current Leaderboard for The Race to Woodhall Spa sponsored by
Your Golf Travel. All 18-hole, fully completed, individual, handicap qualifying
club competitions played between 1st January 2023 - 31st December 2023
are Club Qualifying Rounds.

The top male and female player at the end of the year will qualify to enter an

area final held between May - June 2024.

The leading players at the area finals will qualify for the national final at

Woodhall Spa in August 2024.

PLACING

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13

14
15

MEMBER
NUMBER

1015017565

1010629188

1017318744

1013604451
1016190592
1008259496
1008259546
1008258354
1008258042
1016300543
1014363820
1012985636

1013795800

1010663814
1008258723

NAME
Andrew
Chapman
Luke Barrow

Aidan
Eaglestone

Barrie Williams
Ken Williams
Chris Graham
Tony Wiles
Dave Malcolm
Peter Brown
Ashley Wells
Gary Williams
Martin Gough

Graham T
Williams

Paul Elton
Chris Griffiths

HANDICAP

256

15.2

25.1

17.8
18.9
22.6
16.8
314
21.0
15.6
79

132

10.0

59
133
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NET
SD1

-9.6

-10.2

-10.2

-5.2
-8.2
5.6
4.6
4.2
-6.2
-6.6
3.6
5.6

-6.2

-4.6
-5.2

NET
SD2

-6.2

-4.6

-5.2

-3.6
-3.2
-3.6
-3.2
-3.6
-4.6
-3.2
-3.6
-3.2

-3.2

-3.2
-4.6

NET SD
3

-5.2

-4.6

-3.2

-3.6
-1.6
-2.6
-3.2
-3.2
-1.6
-1.6
-3.2
-2.6

-1.6

-2.2
-1.6

NET SD

4

-3.2

-2.6

-3.2

-3.6
-1.6
22
-2.6
-2.6
-0.6
-1.6
-2.6
-0.6

-0.6

-1.6
-0.2

AGGREGATE NET

SD

-24.2

-22.0

-21.8

-16.0
-14.6
-14.0
-13.6
-13.6
-13.0
-13.0
-13.0
-12.0

-11.6
-11.6
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PLACING

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30

MEMBER
NUMBER

1014594710
1008259393
1008258591
1008258618
1010791190
1008258440
1008258799

1008258775

1016490341

1013265460
1008259197
1008258320
1005059591
1008259034
1008258417

NAME

Derek Bennion

John Fenton

Paul Simmonds
Mike Haffenden

Adam Williams

Kevin Davies

Mark Robinson

Graeme
Cockcroft

Daniel
Hartshorne

Nick Cole
Michael Wells
Nick Kelly
Peter Houlder
John Kelly

Tom Morris

HANDICAP

9.9

8.9

14.1
11.4
10.3
11.5
14.7

21.5

4.4

13.5
12.6
6.7
36.6
1.8
10.8

NET
SD1

-5.6
-7.6
-7.2
-5.6
-4.2
-5.6
-5.6

-4.2

-3.6

-5.2
-4.2
-2.6
-3.6
-3.2
-5.6

NET
Sh2

-3.2
-1.6
-1.2
-2.6
-3.2
-1.2
-1.6

-2.2

-3.2

-2.6
2.2
-22
-2.2
-2.6
-0.6

NET SD

3

-1.6
-1.6
-1.2
-22
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2

-1.2

-1.6

-0.2
-1.2
-1.6
-1.6
-1.2
-0.6

Date range for inclusion of competition scores for 2024 event: 1/1/23 to 31/12/23
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NET SD

4

-0.6
04

-0.6
0.4

-0.6
-1.2
-0.6

-1.2

-0.2

-0.2
-0.6
-1.6
-0.2
-0.6
-0.2

AGGREGATE NET

SD

-11.0
-10.4
-10.2
-10.0
-9.2
-9.2
-9.0

-8.8

-8.6

-8.2
-8.2
-8.0
-7.6
-7.6
-7.0
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	Your chance to qualify for the 2024 England Golf national final at the national golf centre, Woodhall Spa.   This is the current Leaderboard for The Race to Woodhall Spa sponsored by Your Golf Travel. All 18-hole, fully completed, individual, handicap qualifying club competitions played between 1st January 2023 ‐ 31st December 2023 are Club Qualifying Rounds.  The top male and female player at the end of the year will qualify to enter an area final held between May ‐ June 2024.   The leading players at the area finals will qualify for the national final at Woodhall Spa in August 2024.

