Church Stretton



2024: The Race to Woodhall Spa sponsored by Your Golf Travel

Club	100405
Gender	М

Your chance to qualify for the 2024 England Golf national final at the national golf centre, Woodhall Spa.

This is the current Leaderboard for The Race to Woodhall Spa sponsored by Your Golf Travel. All 18-hole, fully completed, individual, handicap qualifying club competitions played between 1st January 2023 - 31st December 2023 are Club Qualifying Rounds.

The top male and female player at the end of the year will qualify to enter an area final held between May - June 2024.

The leading players at the area finals will qualify for the national final at Woodhall Spa in August 2024.

PLACING	MEMBER NUMBER	NAME	HANDICAP	NET SD 1	NET SD 2	NET SD 3	NET SD 4	AGGREGATE NET SD
1	1015017565	Andrew Chapman	25.6	-9.6	-6.2	-5.2	-3.2	-24.2
2	1010629188	Luke Barrow	15.2	-10.2	-4.6	-4.6	-2.6	-22.0
3	1017318744	Aidan Eaglestone	25.1	-10.2	-5.2	-3.2	-3.2	-21.8
4	1013604451	Barrie Williams	17.8	-5.2	-3.6	-3.6	-3.6	-16.0
5	1016190592	Ken Williams	18.9	-8.2	-3.2	-1.6	-1.6	-14.6
6	1008259496	Chris Graham	22.6	-5.6	-3.6	-2.6	-2.2	-14.0
7	1008259546	Tony Wiles	16.8	-4.6	-3.2	-3.2	-2.6	-13.6
8	1008258354	Dave Malcolm	31.4	-4.2	-3.6	-3.2	-2.6	-13.6
9	1008258042	Peter Brown	21.0	-6.2	-4.6	-1.6	-0.6	-13.0
10	1016300543	Ashley Wells	15.6	-6.6	-3.2	-1.6	-1.6	-13.0
11	1014363820	Gary Williams	7.9	-3.6	-3.6	-3.2	-2.6	-13.0
12	1012985636	Martin Gough	13.2	-5.6	-3.2	-2.6	-0.6	-12.0
13	1013795800	Graham T Williams	10.0	-6.2	-3.2	-1.6	-0.6	-11.6
14	1010663814	Paul Elton	5.9	-4.6	-3.2	-2.2	-1.6	-11.6
15	1008258723	Chris Griffiths	13.3	-5.2	-4.6	-1.6	-0.2	-11.6

PLACING	MEMBER NUMBER	NAME	HANDICAP	NET SD 1	NET SD 2	NET SD	NET SD 4	AGGREGATE NET SD
16	1014594710	Derek Bennion	9.9	-5.6	-3.2	-1.6	-0.6	-11.0
17	1008259393	John Fenton	8.9	-7.6	-1.6	-1.6	0.4	-10.4
18	1008258591	Paul Simmonds	14.1	-7.2	-1.2	-1.2	-0.6	-10.2
19	1008258618	Mike Haffenden	11.4	-5.6	-2.6	-2.2	0.4	-10.0
20	1010791190	Adam Williams	10.3	-4.2	-3.2	-1.2	-0.6	-9.2
21	1008258440	Kevin Davies	11.5	-5.6	-1.2	-1.2	-1.2	-9.2
22	1008258799	Mark Robinson	14.7	-5.6	-1.6	-1.2	-0.6	-9.0
23	1008258775	Graeme Cockcroft	21.5	-4.2	-2.2	-1.2	-1.2	-8.8
24	1016490341	Daniel Hartshorne	4.4	-3.6	-3.2	-1.6	-0.2	-8.6
25	1013265460	Nick Cole	13.5	-5.2	-2.6	-0.2	-0.2	-8.2
26	1008259197	Michael Wells	12.6	-4.2	-2.2	-1.2	-0.6	-8.2
27	1008258320	Nick Kelly	6.7	-2.6	-2.2	-1.6	-1.6	-8.0
28	1005059591	Peter Houlder	36.6	-3.6	-2.2	-1.6	-0.2	-7.6
29	1008259034	John Kelly	1.8	-3.2	-2.6	-1.2	-0.6	-7.6
30	1008258417	Tom Morris	10.8	-5.6	-0.6	-0.6	-0.2	-7.0

Date range for inclusion of competition scores for 2024 event: 1/1/23 to 31/12/23